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OSCAR RIVAS LOPEZ

Nacido en: SANTANDER 22-08-1976

CAMARGOImage not found or type unknownCAMARGO

Temporada Club
Compitiendo 
en la ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
banderas

Mejor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2024 No

2024 No

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 No

2019 No

2018 No

2017 No

2016 No

2015 No

2014 No

2013 No

2012 CAMARGO No Canterano

2011 CAMARGO Sí Canterano 5 15 11 46 19:51,82 21:34,88

2010 CAMARGO Sí Canterano 2 0 19:35,82 20:43,82

2009 CAMARGO No Canterano

2008 CAMARGO No Canterano

2007 CAMARGO No Canterano

2006 CAMARGO No Canterano

2005 PONTEJOS No No propio

2004 CAMARGO No Canterano

2003 CAMARGO No Canterano

2002 CAMARGO No Canterano

2001 CAMARGO No Canterano

2000 CAMARGO No Canterano

1999 CAMARGO No Canterano

1998 CAMARGO No Canterano

1997 CAMARGO No Canterano

1996 CAMARGO No Canterano

1995 CAMARGO No Canterano

1994 CAMARGO No Canterano

1993 CAMARGO No Canterano

1992 CAMARGO No Canterano

1991 CAMARGO No Canterano

1990 CAMARGO No Canterano



Temporada Club
Compitiendo 
en la ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
banderas

Mejor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

1989 CAMARGO No Canterano


